
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name=
HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404140001
94070

04/14/2004
02:35:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

28 115 200206260002
99730

Lot#:16
Book:28
Pg:115

200501270000
42150

01/27/2005
01:14:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

23 37 200410060005
53630

Lot#:326
Book:23 Pg:37

200502080000
63940

02/08/2005
01:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

19 23 200409010004
90570

Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:23

200502080000
63960

02/08/2005
01:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

33 22 200409090005
02680

Lot#:13
Book:33 Pg:22

200502080000
63970

02/08/2005
01:12:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

25 83 200409080005
01410

Lot#:13
Book:25 Pg:83

200503310001
48110

03/31/2005
12:31:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

33 31 200410250005
87330

Lot#:633
Book:33 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSTO
NE

200504190001
83910

04/19/2005
11:51:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

24 20 200412130006
80020

Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:20
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

200504190001
83950

04/19/2005
11:51:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

26 60 200412090006
73130

Lot#:25
Book:26 Pg:60
Sub:WINDSTO
NE III
SUBDIVISION

200504290002
05020

04/29/2005
08:23:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC
INCORRECT

23 71 200410210005
81190

Lot#:87
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTION
PHASE 3

200505040002
13780

05/04/2005
02:10:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

19 44 200406100003
12850

Lot#:38
Book:19 Pg:44
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
ONE

200505040002
13800

05/04/2005
02:10:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

31 47 200405280002
86820

Lot#:5 Book:31
Pg:47
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
1ST SECTOR

200505240002
52310

05/24/2005
01:58:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 12 21 200502220000
85690

Lot#:53
Book:12 Pg:21
Sub:WOODVA
LE



200505240002
52340

05/24/2005
02:00:42

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 17 145 200502150000
75720

Lot#:35
Book:17
Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 6

200505240002
52350

05/24/2005
02:03:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 31 125 200412220006
98950

Lot#:71
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PEAK
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200505240002
52380

05/24/2005
02:07:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 6 21 200412300007
07880

Lot#:19 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

200505240002
52510

05/24/2005
02:24:31

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 26 81 Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
SECTOR

200506150002
93270

06/15/2005
11:03:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

10 97 200504280002
03260

Lot#:13
Book:10 Pg:97
Sub:CANADA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR

200506200003
06250

06/20/2005
01:59:23

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

32 10 200503030001
00640

Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHNIV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE

200506200003
06290

06/20/2005
01:59:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

7 50 200503040001
04310

Lot#:286
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
SECTOR
ADDITION

200506200003
06300

06/20/2005
01:59:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

32 33 200503010000
97880

Lot#:47
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

200507120003
47490

07/12/2005
09:35:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY 33 10 200502150000
73510

Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
AT TARA
SECTION 2

200507270003
76900

07/27/2005
12:03:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

31 101 200504270002
01790

Lot#:716
Book:31
Pg:101
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VII



200507270003
76920

07/27/2005
12:03:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

19 142 200505060002
19110

Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:142
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
ENGLISH
TURN
SECTOR
PHASE 1
FIRST
AMENDED
PLAT OF
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200508230004
33070

08/23/2005
11:37:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

27 9 200503160001
17120

Lot#:19
Book:27 Pg:9
Sub:LEGACY
PARC

200508230004
33080

08/23/2005
11:37:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

33 25 200505190002
43860

Lot#:310
Book:33 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 4

200508220004
29690

08/22/2005
09:04:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

20 86 200408230004
69620

Lot#:24
Book:20 Pg:86
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE I

200508300004
46610

08/30/2005
08:34:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

26 49 200506070002
76870

Lot#:306
Book:26 Pg:49
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECTOR IV
PHASE I

200509080004
65650

09/08/2005
02:11:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

4 60 200412010006
56400

Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH

200509230004
96200

09/23/2005
10:38:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

25 110 200507070003
41580

Lot#:20
Book:25
Pg:110
Sub:WINDSTO
NE II

200509230004
96170

09/23/2005
10:37:09

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

13 102 200507220003
67690

Lot#:75
Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


