Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404140001 94070	04/14/2004 02:35:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			28	115	200206260002 99730	Lot#:16 Book:28 Pg:115
200501270000 42150	01/27/2005 01:14:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			23	37	200410060005 53630	Lot#:326 Book:23 Pg:37
200502080000 63940	02/08/2005 01:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			19	23	200409010004 90570	Lot#:61 Book:19 Pg:23
200502080000 63960	02/08/2005 01:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			33	22	200409090005 02680	Lot#:13 Book:33 Pg:22
200502080000 63970	02/08/2005 01:12:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			25	83	200409080005 01410	Lot#:13 Book:25 Pg:83
200503310001 48110	03/31/2005 12:31:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			33	31	200410250005 87330	Lot#:633 Book:33 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSTO NE
200504190001 83910	04/19/2005 11:51:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			24	20	200412130006 80020	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:20 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
200504190001 83950	04/19/2005 11:51:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC			26	60	200412090006 73130	Lot#:25 Book:26 Pg:60 Sub:WINDSTO NE III SUBDIVISION
200504290002 05020	04/29/2005 08:23:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC INCORRECT			23	71	200410210005 81190	Lot#:87 Book:23 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTION PHASE 3
200505040002 13780	05/04/2005 02:10:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			19	44	200406100003 12850	Lot#:38 Book:19 Pg:44 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE ONE
200505040002 13800	05/04/2005 02:10:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			31	47	200405280002 86820	Lot#:5 Book:31 Pg:47 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 1ST SECTOR
200505240002 52310	05/24/2005 01:58:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY			12	21	200502220000 85690	Lot#:53 Book:12 Pg:21 Sub:WOODVA LE

200505240002 52340	05/24/2005 02:00:42	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	17	145	200502150000 75720	Lot#:35 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6
200505240002 52350	05/24/2005 02:03:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	31	125	200412220006 98950	Lot#:71 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PEAK SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT
200505240002 52380	05/24/2005 02:07:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	6	21	200412300007 07880	Lot#:19 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
200505240002 52510	05/24/2005 02:24:31	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	26	81		Lot#:28 Book:26 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S POINT SECTOR
200506150002 93270	06/15/2005 11:03:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	10	97	200504280002 03260	Lot#:13 Book:10 Pg:97 Sub:CANADA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR
200506200003 06250	06/20/2005 01:59:23	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER		32	10	200503030001 00640	Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHNIV AR AT BALLANTRAE
200506200003 06290	06/20/2005 01:59:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	7	50	200503040001 04310	Lot#:286 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH SECTOR ADDITION
200506200003 06300	06/20/2005 01:59:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	32	33	200503010000 97880	Lot#:47 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILL S POINT
200507120003 47490	07/12/2005 09:35:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY	33	10	200502150000 73510	Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW AT TARA SECTION 2
200507270003 76900	07/27/2005 12:03:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	31	101	200504270002 01790	Lot#:716 Book:31 Pg:101 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VII

200507270003 76920	07/27/2005 12:03:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	19	142	200505060002	Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:142 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS ENGLISH TURN SECTOR PHASE 1 FIRST AMENDED PLAT OF FINAL RECORD PLAT
200508230004 33070	08/23/2005 11:37:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	27	9	200503160001 17120	Lot#:19 Book:27 Pg:9 Sub:LEGACY PARC
200508230004 33080	08/23/2005 11:37:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	33	25	200505190002 43860	Lot#:310 Book:33 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 4
200508220004	08/22/2005 09:04:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	20	86	200408230004 69620	Lot#:24 Book:20 Pg:86 Sub:WEATHER LY WARWICK VILLAGE SECTOR 17 PHASE I
200508300004 46610	08/30/2005 08:34:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	26	49	200506070002 76870	Lot#:306 Book:26 Pg:49 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT SECTOR IV PHASE I
200509080004 65650	09/08/2005 02:11:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOREQUITY INC	4	60	200412010006 56400	Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH
200509230004 96200	09/23/2005 10:38:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	25	110	200507070003 41580	Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:110 Sub:WINDSTO NE II
200509230004 96170	09/23/2005 10:37:09	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	13	102	200507220003 67690	Lot#:75 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND